FEES OF BOARD OF SELECTMEN

TYPE OF LICENSE

Agent or Seller License
Used Car Dealer

Motor Vehicle Junk
License -General

Common Victualler License
Transient Vendor License
One Day Liquor License
Club License

Common Victualler License
Seasonal Victualler License
Package Store License
Package Store License

Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
Class G

Class 1

6 mths
1 year
1 year

PURPOSE

New /Used Car Sales
Used Car Sales-Cp 140
Buying/Selling Auto Parts
Sale Junk,Metals,Materials
Preparation & Sale of Food
Sale of Merchandise

All Alcoholic Beverage

All Alcoholic Beverage

All Alcoholic Beverage

All Alcoholic Beverage

All Alcoholic Beverage
Wines & Mal Beverages
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FEE

200
200
200
25
50
10
10
200
1,500
750
600
400



