## FEES OF BOARD OF SELECTMEN

TYPE OF LICENSE		PURPOSE	FEE
Agent or Seller License	Class 1	New /Used Car Sales	\$ 200
Used Car Dealer	Class 2	Used Car Sales-Cp 140	\$ 200
Motor Vehicle Junk	Class 3	Buying/Selling Auto Parts	\$ 200
License -General	Class G	Sale Junk,Metals,Materials	\$ 25
Common Victualler License		Preparation & Sale of Food	\$ 50
Transient Vendor License	Class 1	Sale of Merchandise	\$ 10
One Day Liquor License		All Alcoholic Beverage	\$ 10
Club License		All Alcoholic Beverage	\$ 200
Common Victualler License		All Alcoholic Beverage	\$ 1,500
Seasonal Victualler License	6 mths	All Alcoholic Beverage	\$ 750
Package Store License	1 year	All Alcoholic Beverage	\$ 600
Package Store License	1 year	Wines & Mal Beverages	\$ 400